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ROCKINGHAM L/S GRADED SALE                                              02/12/26

Order   Pen   Kind   Sex    #Hd    Weight    Avg Wt     Price        Buyer_____  _____  _____ _____  _____  ________  ________  _________  ______________
   1   FLD1   MIXED STR       61     50325       825    362.00     T-  17    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   2   FLD2   MIXED STR       59     49560       840    362.50     T-  50    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   3   FLD3   MIXED STR       57     49020       860    360.00     T-  11    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   4   FLD4   MIXED STR       57     49590       870    360.00     T-   4    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   5   FLD5   MIXED STR       55     49500       900    350.00     T-  45    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   6   FLD6   MIXED STR       52     49400       950    341.75     T-  45    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   7   FLD7   MIXED HFR       56     49560       885    314.25     T-  16    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   8   FLD8   MIXED HFR       55     49500       900    315.00     T-   4    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   9        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  10   31     ANGUS STR        8      4020       503    500.00     CB-   5   
                              3M, 4#2, W+V                  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  11   19     ANGUS STR        6      3075       513    510.00       29-43   
                              ALL #2, W+4-WAY ONLY, 1FARM   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  12   102    ANGUS STR        8      3230       404    500.00       29-33   
                              ALL #2, 4+4-WAY ONLY, 1FARM   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  13   105    MA&AX STR        4      1980       495    502.50     CB-   5   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  14   44     2A&AX STR        1       415       415    495.00       29-32   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  15   20     ANGUS STR        8      4565       571    465.00       29-53   
                              1RED,4M,4#2,W+4-WAY ONLY,1FARM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  16   3      ANGUS STR        4      2245       561    490.00     LC        
                              ALL #2, W+V, 1FARM            
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  17   3-1    ANGUS STR        2       995       498    475.00     LC        
                              S, W+V, B-RP                  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  18   104    MA&AX STR        5      2870       574    450.00     CB-   5   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  19   46     2A&AX STR        1       545       545    460.00     CB-   5   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  20   53     ANGUS STR       12      7120       593    465.00     HEATWOLE  
                              3CX, 11M, 1#2, W+V, 1FARM     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  21   112    ANGUS STR       26     18000       692    414.00     HEATWOLE  
                              3CX, ALL M, W+V, 1FARM        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  22   59     ANGUS STR       11      7355       669    422.00     MARTIN   6
                              10M, 1#2, W+V, 1FARM          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  23   87     ANGUS STR        6      3705       618    442.00     TRIBLE    
                              4M, 2#2, W+V                  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  24   M      ANGUS STR        7      4225       604    461.00     LC        
                              ALL #2, W+V, 1FARM            
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  25   M-1    CHARX STR        1       600       600    430.00     LC        
                              #2, W+V                       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  26   103    MA&AX STR        3      1850       617    428.00     MARTIN   6
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  27   72     SA&AX STR        1       620       620    245.00     NS-  11   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  28   66     ANGUS STR       10      7630       763    367.00     MARTIN   7
                              1CX, ALL M, W+V               
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  29   119    ANGUS STR       10      7860       786    351.00     MARTIN   7
                              8M, 2#2, W+V                  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  30   63     ANGUS STR        3      2100       700    402.00     TRIBLE    
                              1RED, 2M, 1#2, W+V, 1FARM     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  31   41     MA&AX STR        2      1495       748    335.00     MARTIN   7
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  32   111+3  ANGUS STR       33     29115       882    337.00       31-8    
                              3CX, 30M, 3#2, W+V            
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  33   79     ANGUS STR        7      6660       951    290.00       31-9X   
                              ALL M, W+V, 1FARM             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  34        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  35   48     2A&AX BULCF      1       445       445    465.00       31-100  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  36   43     2A&AX BULCF      2      1130       565    390.00     FREEZE    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  37   40     2A&AX BULCF      1       700       700    320.00     FREEZE    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  38        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  39   13     ANG X HFR       11      5390       490    432.00        1-4X   
                              1CX, 5M, 6#2, W+V             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  40   2      ANGUS HFR        6      2450       408    444.00       29-36   
                              ALL #2, W+V                   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  41   36     MA&AX HFR        4      1670       418    435.00        1-4X   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  42   32     2A&AX HFR        3      1330       443    437.50       31-100  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  43   14     ANGUS HFR       11      6400       582    395.00     CO-   5   
                              9M, 2#2, W+V, 1FARM           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  44   11     ANGUS HFR        8      4415       552    432.50     CO-   5   
                              5M, 3#2, W+V, 1FARM           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  45   35     ANGUS HFR        8      4550       569    430.00     CO-   5   
                              5M, 3#2, W+V                  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  46   61     ANGUS HFR        3      1575       525    320.00     CO-   5X  
                              2RED, 1#2, 2#3, W+V, 1FARM    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  47   45     MA&AX HFR        4      2155       539    382.50       29-55   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  48   57     2A&AX HFR        2      1135       568    387.50       31-100  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  49   15+16  ANGUS HFR       21     13860       660    397.00     CO-   6   
                              4CX, 20M, 1#2, W+V, 1FARM     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  50   64     ANGUS HFR       12      7750       646    397.00     CO-   6   
                              10M, 2#2, W+V                 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  51   56     ANGUS HFR       10      6105       611    423.00     CO-   6   
                              8M, 2#2, W+V, 1FARM           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  52   47     MA&AX HFR        3      1985       662
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  53   116    ANGUS HFR       14     10790       771    347.00     CO-   7   
                              ALL M, W+V                    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  54   39     ANGUS HFR        1       900       900    280.00       31-9X   
                              M, W+V                        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

341 steers on the board
178 steers in-barn
    4 bull calves
111 heifers on the board
122 heifers in-barn

756 total head




